
Patrick Hassett
all time in hours

Date Task Description General Course Time Project Time Total Course Time

task total task total
2/14/2014 group meeting 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 1.50
2/16/2014 trello set up 0.00 0.00 0.50 2.00 2.00
2/16/2014 time sheet #1 0.75 0.75 0.00 2.00 2.75
2/17/2014 group meeting 0.00 0.75 0.75 2.75 3.50
2/20/2014 client meeting 0.00 0.75 1.00 3.75 4.50
2/21/2014 lit review 0.00 0.75 2.00 5.75 6.50
2/22/2014 lit review 0.00 0.75 1.00 6.75 7.50
2/23/2014 lit review 0.00 0.75 2.00 8.75 9.50
2/24/2014 lit review 0.00 0.75 2.00 10.75 11.50
2/25/2014 ACAD 2 1.00 1.75 0.00 10.75 12.50
2/26/2014 lit review 0.00 1.75 1.00 11.75 13.50
2/27/2014 Gantt chart 0.00 1.75 1.50 13.25 15.00
2/28/2014 client meeting 0.00 1.75 1.00 14.25 16.00

3/1/2014 time sheet #2 1.00 2.75 0.00 14.25 17.00
3/3/2014 client meeting 0.00 2.75 1.25 15.50 18.25
3/7/2014 brain storming 0.00 2.75 1.00 16.50 19.25
3/9/2014 Word #2 1.50 4.25 0.00 16.50 20.75

3/10/2013 implementation 0.00 4.25 2.00 18.50 22.75
3/12/2014 group evaluation 2.00 6.25 0.00 18.50 24.75
3/12/2014 group meeting 0.00 6.25 0.50 19.00 25.25
3/13/2014 alt. solutions 0.00 6.25 2.50 21.50 27.75
3/13/2014 group meeting 0.00 6.25 1.75 23.25 29.50
3/17/2014 alt. solutions 0.00 6.25 1.50 24.75 31.00
3/17/2014 group meeting 0.00 6.25 2.00 26.75 33.00
3/21/2014 alt. solutions 0.00 6.25 0.75 27.50 33.75
3/23/2014 time sheet #3 0.75 7.00 0.00 27.50 34.50
3/28/2014 implementation 0.00 7.00 2.50 30.00 37.00

4/2/2014 group meeting 0.00 7.00 1.00 31.00 38.00
4/3/2014 seeking donations 0.00 7.00 1.50 32.50 39.50
4/4/2014 seeking donations 0.00 7.00 0.25 32.75 39.75
4/4/2014 implementation 0.00 7.00 2.00 34.75 41.75
4/5/2014 implementation 0.00 7.00 2.25 37.00 44.00
4/6/2014 time sheet #4 1.00 8.00 0.00 37.00 45.00
4/8/2014 implementation 0.00 8.00 3.00 40.00 48.00

4/14/2014 implementation 0.00 8.00 2.00 42.00 50.00
4/18/2014 implementation 0.00 8.00 2.00 44.00 52.00
4/21/2014 implementation 0.00 8.00 2.50 46.50 54.50
4/22/2014 implementation 0.00 8.00 2.00 48.50 56.50
4/22/2014 presentation prep 0.00 8.00 1.50 50.00 58.00
4/24/2014 presentation prep 0.00 8.00 1.00 51.00 59.00
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